Maryland Head Start Programs

Head Start (HS) Programs serve children 3-5 and Early Head Start (EHS) serves children and families prenatal through 3

Registration Information by County

Area served

Program

Enrollment Dates

Contact

Allegany County

HRDC Head Start

Accepting applications
year-round

Stacy Funkhouser
301-783-1730

Anne Arundel County

Anne Arundel County
Head Start

Accepting applications
now for current and
upcoming school year

Parents can use the following link to apply
https://www.myheadstart.com/pre-app
Tiffany Ghee

Associate Executive Director, ERSEA

443-214-9102
tiffanyghee@ymaryland.org
Aneisha Owens

443-862-6800
anneishaowens@ymaryland.org

Baltimore City

Catholic Charities

Accepting applications
now

Lesha Williams
667-600-3783
IWilliams2@cc-md.org

Baltimore City

Dayspring Head Start

Accepts applications
year-round

Tiffany Johnson tjohnson@dayspringheadstart.com

Jessica Garloff
igarloff@dayspringheadstart.com

Baltimore City

Baltimore City
Head Start
Mayor’s Office

Currently accepting
applications

Cristina Schweon
443-226-3969
Prefers to use a QR code

Baltimore City

Union Baptist Head
Start

February 14, 2021

Crystal Watford — Family Services Coordinator
410-523-8793

Pick up a packet at the address below:

1211 Druid Hill Ave.



https://www.myheadstart.com/pre-app
about:blank
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about:blank
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Baltimore, MD 21217
www.unionbaptistheadstart.org

Baltimore City

St. Vincent de Paul

Accepting applications
year-round

Olutunde Clarke
410-276-5724 Ext. 114

Apply online
https://vincentbaltimore.mycopa.com/familyPortal/childCare.epl

Baltimore City

Y Central Maryland
Head Start

Begins —March 1, 2021

Tiffany Ghee
Associate Executive Director, ERSEA

443-214-9102
tiffanyghee@ymaryland.org
Shanelle England
410-608-746

Baltimore City

Bon Secours Family
Support Center (EHS)

Accepting applications
year-round

Andrea Person
443-388-3678
Andrea person@bshsi.org

Baltimore City

Waverly and Coppin
University EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Meagan Clemence
410-235-0555
mclemence@goodwillches.org

Baltimore City

St. Vincent DePaul
(EHS)

Accepting applications
year-round

Linda Harvey
410-578-0244
Linda.harvey@vincentbaltimore.org

Baltimore City

Weinburg Early
Childhood Center
(EHS)

Accepting applications
year-round

Tracy Harris
443-643-4209
tracyh@dbcckids.org



http://www.unionbaptistheadstart.org/
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Baltimore City

Our House EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Claudia Ray
410-396-8469
Claudia.ray@habc.org

Baltimore City

PACT Therapeutic
Nursery EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Kimberly Cosgrove
410-982-0845
Crosgrove@kennedykrieger.org

Baltimore City

Southeast Baltimore
EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Susan Weber
443-923-4300
Webers@kennedykrieger.org

Baltimore City

Arundel EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Faith Miller
410-659-7701 ext 132
fmiller@marylandfamilynetwork.org

Baltimore City

Dukeland EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Faith Miller
410-659-7701 ext 132
fmiller@marylandfamilynetwork.org

Baltimore County

Baltimore County
Head Start/Early Head
Start (EHS)

February — ongoing 2021

Parents can use the following link to apply.
https://www.myheadstart.com/pre-app
Charisse Gibbs

410-300-7802
charissegibbs@ymaryland.org

Calvert County
Public Schools Head
Start

Calvert County Public
Schools

Open Enrollment year-
round. Pre-k roundup
begins March 1, 2021

Theresa Booker — Director
443-550-8062

Caroline County

Caroline EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Tearesa French
410-479-3298
French.tearesa@ccpsstaff.org
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Carroll County

Catholic Charities HS
& EHS
of Carroll County

Currently accepting
applications for both
programs

Veranice Williams
ERSEA Coordinator
661-600-2574
VWilliams2@cc-md.org

Anissa King

ERSEA Supervisor
667-600-2581
AMagruder@cc-md.org

Cecil County Cecil Family Accepting Applications Lynda Woodside
Education Center year-round 410-287-1100
(EHS) Iwoodside@mrdc.net
Cecil County MRDC Accepting applications Call - 410-482-2585

year-round

or
Apply online
https://www.mrdc.net/our-programs/head-start/

Charles County

Southern Maryland
Tri-County
Community Action
Committee, Inc.

Currently Accepting
Applications

Donna Montgomery
301-274-4474 Ext. 5

Dorchester County

Dorchester Early
Learning Center (EHS)

Accepting Applications
year round

Cherry Wooten
410-901-2015
cwooten@shoreup.org

Dorchester County

Shore Up HS & ESH

HS & EHS
Begins — March 1, 2021

Robin Hull

Family and Community Partnership & ERSEA Supervisor

410-749-1142
rhull@shoreup.org

Frederick County

YMCA of Frederic
County Head Start

January 21, 2021

ERSEA Clerk
301-378-9140

https://frederickymca.org/programs/children-teens/head-start
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https://frederickymca.org/head-start-pre-application

Garrett County

Garrett County
Community Action

Currently accepting
applications

Amanda Reckart
301-334-9431 Ext. 6112

Harford County

Catholic Charities
Early Head Start
Harford Co.

Accepts applications
year-round

Shayna Love
667-600-2160
slove@cc-md.org

Harford County

MRDC

Accepting applications
year-round

Call — 410-482-2585

or

Apply online
https://www.mrdc.net/our-programs/head-start/

Howard County

Community Action

Currently accepting

To register email ECEinbox@cac-hc.org

Council of Howard applications or
County Call 410-313-6440
Kent County Shore Up HS & ESH HS & EHS Robin Hull

Begins — March 1, 2021

Family and Community Partnership & ERSEA Supervisor
410-749-1142
rhull@shoreup.org

Montgomery County

Centro Nia EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Henry Figueroa
301-326-2911
hfigueroa@centronia.org

Montgomery County

Discover Station EHS

Accepting applications
year-round

Bianca Rivera
240-565-7821
Bianca.rivera@fs-inc.org

Montgomery County

Montgomery County
Head Start

March 1, 2021

Gyungae Kim
OR-Prek@mcpsmd.org
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www.montgomeryschoolsmd.org search “Head Start’

Prince George’s
County

Easterseals Head
Start

HS begins February 1,
2021

EHS accepts year-round

Sidia Vasquez

ERSEA Assistant
202-815-4056
svasquez@shineearly.com
or
headstart@easterseals.org

Prince George’s
County

Lourie Center for
Young Children’s
Social and Emotional
Wellness

Currently Accepting
Applications for HS &
EHS

Delmy Laenz
Registration —301-891-5000 or 301-891-1919

Queen Ann’s County

Shore Up HS & ESH

HS & EHS
Begins — March 1, 2021

Robin Hull

Family and Community Partnership & ERSEA Supervisor
410-749-1142

rhull@shoreup.org

Somerset County

Shore Up HS & ESH

HS & EHS
Begins — March 1, 2021

Robin Hull

Family and Community Partnership & ERSEA Supervisor
410-749-1142

rhull@shoreup.org

St. Mary’s County

St. Mary’s County
Public Schools Head
Start

Still determining since a
Common Application for
HS and Pre-K is used

Andrea Owens
301-690-2411
ajowens@smcps.org

Talbot County

Talbot County EHS

Accepting Applications
year round

Wendy Deale
410-820-6940
Wendy.deale@maryland.gov

Talbot County

Shore Up HS & ESH

HS & EHS
Begins — March 1, 2021

Robin Hull
Family and Community Partnership & ERSEA Supervisor
410-749-1142
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rhull@shoreup.org

Washington County

Head Start of
Washington County

Accepting applications
now. Will begin enrolling
in April 2021

Missi Jones
Enrollment Specialist
301-733-4640 x110

Wicomico County

Shore Up Head Start
& ESH

HS & EHS
Begins — March 1, 2021

Robin Hull

Family and Community Partnership & ERSEA Supervisor
410-749-1142

rhull@shoreup.org

Worcester County

Shore Up Head Start
& ESH

HS & EHS
Begins — March 1, 2021

Robin Hull

Family and Community Partnership & ERSEA Supervisor
410-749-1142

rhull@shoreup.org
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